• Universal profile datastrip with tape
 • Datastrip for labels H.max 40 mm, without finger
 • Standard colours: white, transparent and grey RAL 9006
• Supplied on request with foam tape (suggested for refrigerators) or
magnetic tape
* Minimum order other colours : 3.000 m
Product sheet:
DATASTRIP WITH TAPE - LABEL H.MAX 40 MM
Family details
Code Label H.max H. Adhesive Colour Length Pack NB
DS00640WH1000 40 mm 9 mm White 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS00640WH1250 40 mm 9 mm White 1250 mm 100 pcs
DS00640WH1330 40 mm 9 mm White 1330 mm 100 pcs
DS00640TR1000 40 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS00640TR1250 40 mm 9 mm Transparent 1250 mm 100 pcs
DS00640TR1330 40 mm 9 mm Transparent 1330 mm 100 pcs
DS00640GY1000 40 mm 9 mm Silver RAL9006 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS00640GY1250 40 mm 9 mm Silver RAL9006 1250 mm 100 pcs
DS00640GY1330 40 mm 9 mm Silver RAL9006 1330 mm 100 pcs
DS00640SCSPSZ 40 mm 9 mm Special color Special size 100 pcs *